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Defining the HIV Continuum of Care in Virginia

Linkage Retention Viral Suppression

Evidence of a care 
marker within 30 
days of initial HIV 

diagnosis

2 or more care 
markers in 12 

months at least 3 
months apart

Last viral load <200 
copies/mL in the time 
period being measured

What’s considered a care marker?

CD4 test Viral load 
test

Genotype 
sequencing 

test

HIV medical 
care visit

ART 
prescription

Evidence of 
Care

Evidence of at least 
one care marker in 

12 months
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Living with HIV as
of 12/31/2019

Newly diagnosed
in 2019 and

linked to HIV care
within 30 days

Evidence of HIV
care in 2019

Retained in HIV
care in 2019

Virally suppressed
in 2019

Persons living with HIV as of 12/31/2019 
(N=25,696)

25,696

624
17,671 13,967

15,157

Persons newly diagnosed with HIV in 2019 
(N=817)

HIV Continuum of Care in Virginia, 2019
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Newly diagnosed
in 2019 and

linked to HIV
care within 30
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Evidence of HIV
care in 2019

Retained in HIV
care in 2019

Virally
suppressed in

2019

Males living with HIV as of 12/31/2019 (N=19,241)

Females newly diagnosed with HIV in 2019 (N=157)
Females living with HIV as of 12/31/2019 (N=6,455)

13,044

4,627 10,207

3,760

11,215

3,942

19,241

6,455

498
126

Males newly diagnosed with HIV in 2019 (N=660)

HIV Continuum of Care by Sex at Birth in Virginia, 2019
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Black, non-Hispanic persons living with HIV as of 12/31/2019 (N=14,935)

White, non-Hispanic persons newly diagnosed with HIV in 2019 (N=183)
White, non-Hispanic persons living with HIV as of 12/31/2019 (N=7,226)

Hispanic/Latino persons living with HIV as of 12/31/2019 (N=2,382)

Hispanic/Latino persons newly diagnosed with HIV in 2019 (N=84)14,935
7,226

1,193

8,248
3,848

2,382

8,640
4,494

1,274

10,382

4,987
1,450

389
144

70

Black, non-Hispanic persons newly diagnosed with HIV in 2019 (N=524)

HIV Continuum of Care by Race/Ethnicity in Virginia, 2019
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Persons living with HIV attributed to male-to-male sexual contact (MSM) as of 12/31/2019 (N=12,580)

Persons newly diagnosed with HIV attributed to IDU in 2019 (N=15)

Persons living with HIV attributed to injection drug use (IDU) as of 12/31/2019 (N=1,810)

Persons living with HIV attributed to heterosexual contact (HC) as of 
12/31/2019 (N=4,803)
Persons newly diagnosed with HIV attributed to HC in 2019 (N=95)

Persons newly diagnosed with HIV attributed to MSM & IDU in 2019 (N=18)
Persons living with HIV attributed to MSM & IDU as of 12/31/2019 (N=854)

7,120
876

451
2,914

1,810
854

4,803

7,840
905

471
3,073

9,067
1,059

569
3,568

326
12

15
75

Persons newly diagnosed with HIV attributed to MSM in 2019 (N=412)

HIV Continuum of Care by Transmission Risk in Virginia, 2019

12,580
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Persons living with HIV as of 12/31/2019 in the Central region (N=6,055)

Persons newly diagnosed with HIV in 2019 in the Eastern region (N=289)
Persons living with HIV as of 12/31/2019 in the Eastern region (N=7,857)

Persons living with HIV as of 12/31/2019 in the Northern region 
(N=7,213)
Persons newly diagnosed with HIV in 2019 in the Northern region 
(N=223)

Persons newly diagnosed with HIV in 2019 in the Northwest region (N=67)
Persons living with HIV as of 12/31/2019 in the Northwest region (N=2,185)

Persons living with HIV as of 12/31/2019 in the Southwest region (N=2,175)
Persons newly diagnosed with HIV in 2019 in the Southwest region (N=52)

136
212

183

42

Persons newly diagnosed with HIV in 2019 in the Central region (N=186)

HIV Continuum of Care by Health Region in Virginia, 2019

6,055
7,857

7,213
2,185

2,175

3,819
4,496

3,843
1,400

1,514

3,536
4,249

3,291
1,348

1,460

4,439
5,409

4,369
1,619

1,733
51

*Health Region unknown for 211 PLWH
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Persons ages 15-24 living with HIV as of 12/31/2019 (N=741)

Persons newly diagnosed with HIV at 25-34 years in 2019 (N=307)
Persons ages 25-34 living with HIV as of 12/31/2019 (N=4,221)

Persons ages 35-44 living with HIV as of 12/31/2019 (N=4,585)
Persons newly diagnosed with HIV at 35-44 years in 2019 (N=154)

Persons newly diagnosed with HIV at 45-54 years in 20189 (N=101)
Persons ages 45-54 living with HIV as of 12/31/2019 (N=6,495)

Persons ages 55+ living with HIV as of 12/31/2019 (N=9,600)
Persons newly diagnosed with HIV at 55+ years in 2019 (N=82)

*Linkage is based on age at diagnosis; evidence of HIV care, retention, 
and viral suppression based on current age as of 12/31/2019

2,498
3,510

Persons newly diagnosed with HIV at 15-24 years in 2019 (N=170)

HIV Continuum of Care by Age in Virginia, 2019
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2,424

2,694
3,847

5,699
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3,149
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6,261
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223
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